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Manchester high school ct staff directory

Class of 2021 Information Dear Students, Teachers and Parents: Welcome to our Manchester High School website! The Manchester High School administrative team is proud to serve our students, parents, teachers and community. Manchester is an inclusive community of scholars. Our mission is to work in partnership with students, families and the
community to emphasize and support high levels of success through global education for all, with options and opportunities to meet the diverse needs and interests of individual students. We encourage all of our students to take advantage of the many opportunities available to you throughout your high school career. In class, commit to studying and doing
your best in all tasks. Try to apply what you learn in class to real-life problems and situations. Once you have earned your education, it is an unlimited resource that will open the doors to new horizons. Your education is something that no one can ever take away from you. It will be an asset to you throughout your life. Outside the classroom, find a club, sport
or activity you like and help you feel connected to your school and community. There's something for everyone in Manchester. Extracurricular activities help you build a family within our extended family. They offer opportunities to develop your leadership and creativity. At Manchester High School, we are committed to providing a high quality education to all
students. Once a student, staff member or parent joins our Manchester community, that person becomes a Lancer for Life. This means that our school will be there for you as a resource and support system throughout your life. We hold the following core values: Lancers are SURE, PRESENTS, DE DISRESPECT AND RESPONSABLES. In conclusion, I
wish you all a wonderful school year. If I can help you, please contact me and know that my door is always open. I can be reached at mchs_mail@ccpsnet.net or by calling the school at 804-739-6275. It is an honour for me to be your principal. Honestly, Christy Ellis Mrs. Bridget Zorger (860) 643-5088 (Option 1) bzorger@saintjamesschool.net Father Kevin
P. Cavanaugh (860) 643-4129 fathercav@stjamesmanchester.org Lisa Anderson (860) 643-5088 (option 1) landerson@saintjamesschool.net Laura St. Jean (860) 643-5088 (option 2) lstjean@saintjamesschool.net Ms. Amy Guenther (860) 64 3-5088 (option 8) aguenther@saintjamesschool.net Ms. Lorna Sager (860) 643-5088 (option 1)
lsager@saintjamesschool.net Ms Janis Vignati (860) 643-5088 (option 3) Denise Mayo (860) 643-5088 (option 7) dmayo@saintjamesschool.net Ms. Jean Burdick (860) 643-5088 (option 5) jburdick@saintjamesschool.net Ms. Lengsavath Pre-kindergarten teacher 4 (860) 643-5088 (option 2) llengsavath@saintjamesschool.net
llengsavath@saintjamesschool.net Page-Richardson Pre-Kindergarten 3 Teacher Phone: (860) 643-5088 (Option 2) npage@saintjamesschool.net Mrs. LaChance Mrs. Davis Mrs. Mauldin Pre-Kindergarten Aides (860) 643-5088 (Option 2) Mrs. Gangloff Kindergarten Teacher (860) 643-5088 (Option 1) lgangloff@saintjamesschool.net View Class Webpage
Mrs. Vassallo Kindergarten Teacher (860) 643-5088 (Option 1) jvassallo@saintjamesschool.net View Class Webpage Mrs. Fitzgerald First Grade Teacher (860) 643-5088 (Option 1) jfitzgerald@saintjamesschool.net View Class Webpage Mrs. Alexander First Grade Teacher (860) 643-5088 (Option 1) balexander@saintjamesschool.net View Class Webpage
Mrs. St. Jean 2nd Grade Teacher (860) 643-5088 (Option 1) lstjean@saintjamesschool.net View Class Webpage Mrs. LaMarche 2nd Grade Teacher (860) 643-5088 (Option 1) jlamarche@saintjamesschool.net View Class Webpage Mrs. Phelan 3rd Grade Teacher (860) 643-5088 (Option 1) dphelan@saintjamesschool.net View Class Webpage Mrs. Moran
3rd Grade Teacher (860) 643-5088 (Option 1) pmoran@saintjamesschool.net View Class Webpage Mrs. Jones 4th Grade Teacher (860) 643-5088 (Option 1) jjones@saintjamesschool.net View Class Webpage Mrs. Devanney 4th Grade Teacher (860) 643-5088 (Option 1) adevanney@saintjamesschool.net View Class Webpage Mrs. DiBenedetto 5th Grade
Teacher (860) 643-5088 (Option 1) ddibenedetto@saintjamesschool.net voir la page Web de la classe Mme Piotrowski Enseignante de 5e année (860) 643-5088 (option 1) apiotrowski@saintjamesschool.net Voir la page Web de la classe Mme Oei Middle School Teacher Earth Science/Life Science/Physical Science (860) 643-5088 (Option 1)
eoei@saintjamesschool.net Voir la page Web de la classe Mme McQuaid Middle School Teacher Math/English (860) 643-5088 (Option 1) jmcquaid@saintjamesschool.net Voir la page Web de la classe Mme Wolpert Middle School Teacher Math/English/Reading (860) 643-5088 (Option 1) mwolpert@saintjamesschool.net Voir la page Web de la classe
Mme Mitchell Middle School Teacher Reading/Religion (860) 643-5088 (Option 1) mmitchell@saintjamesschool.net Voir la page Web de la classe M. Adams Middle School Teacher U.S. Histoire/Géographie/Études sociales (860) 643-5088 (Option 1) jadams@saintjamesschool.net Voir la page Web de la classe Mme Gordon Middle School Teacher
Religion/English (860) 643-5088 (Option 1) jgordon@saintjamesschool.net Voir la page Web de la classe Mme Camilleri Middle School Teacher Advanced Math (860) 643-5088 (Option 1) jgordon@saintjamesschool.net ccamilleri@saintjamesschool.net Voir la page Web de la classe Mme Boutot Middle School Art Teacher (860) 643-5088 (Option 1)
cboutot@saintjamesschool.net Mme Tierney Bibliothécaire scolaire (860) 643-5088 (option 1) jtierney@saintjamesschool.net M. Green Professeur de gym (860) 643-5088 (option 1) cgreen@saintjamesschool.net M. Lucey General Music Teacher (860) 643-5088 (Option 1) tlucey@saintjamesschool.net O'Neill Spanish Professor (860) 643-5088 (option 1)
caoneill@saintjamesschool.net Ms Poth COORDINATOR OF FLUX (860) 643-5088 (option 1) 1) See class web page Ms. Rafferty Art Teacher (grades K-5) (860) 643-5088 (option 1) mrafferty@saintjamesschool.net Teacher Helper Ms. Green (860) 643-5088 (option 1) Teacher Helper Ms. O'Neill (860) 643-5088 (option 1) Ms. O'Neill Paradis Teacher's Aide
(860) 643-5088 (Option 1) Ms. Talaga Teacher's Aide (860) 643-5088 (Option 1) © Copyright - Saint James School - Manchester CT The faculty and staff of East Catholic High School are a group of devout people dedicated to the mission and vision of our school. Our mission to educate our students according to the Gospel and the life of Jesus Christ is the
foundation of their daily work. Each one demonstrates by example his love of learning and his solid moral basis. To call our school staff or faculty, please call (860) 649-5336. Ms Katelyn MinerPrincipalb11kamin@mpspride.org Manchester High School134 Middle Turnpike EastManchester, CT 06040Phone: 860.647.3521Attendance: 860.647.3518Fax:
860.646.646. 3727Nurse: 860.860.8647.3542Guidance/Registrar: 860.647.6357Athletes: 860.647.3521 X5 Ebooks Audiobooks at MHS Looking for something to do? Check out our collection of ebooks and audiobooks! Read on your computer/mobile device. The instructions are on the MHS Library website. Website.
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